12-24 Vdc
+-
+
 L
e
d
 1
,2
+
 L
e
d
 3
,4
L
e
d
 1
 -
L
e
d
 2
 -
L
e
d
 3
 -
L
e
d
 4
 -
P1
12-24 Vdc
+-
+
 O
u
tp
u
t
1
+
 O
u
tp
u
t
2
L
e
d
 1
W
W
 -
L
e
d
 1
C
W
 -
L
e
d
 2
W
W
 -
L
e
d
 2
C
W
 -
P1
12-24 Vdc
+-
+
R
 -
G
 -
B
 -
P1
12-24 Vdc
+-
+
R
 -
G
 -
B
 -
W
 -
P1
12-24 Vdc
+-
+
 L
e
d
 1
,2
+
 L
e
d
 3
,4
L
e
d
 1
 -
L
e
d
 2
 -
L
e
d
 3
 -
L
e
d
 4
 -
P1
12-24 Vdc
+-
+
 O
u
tp
u
t
1
+
 O
u
tp
u
t
2
L
e
d
 1
W
W
 -
L
e
d
 1
C
W
 -
L
e
d
 2
W
W
 -
L
e
d
 2
C
W
 -
P1
12-24 Vdc
+-
+
R
 -
G
 -
B
 -
P1
12-24 Vdc
+-
+
R
 -
G
 -
B
 -
W
 -
P1
Constant voltage LED Control
12-24Vdc LED Universal controller
Constant voltage LED Control
12-24Vdc LED Universal controller
PLANO-ONE PLANO-V10/UNI
Universal control unit for constant voltage LEDs 12-24Vdc,
selectable software:
1. Single color dimmer (4 synchronized outputs Max 5A/out, Max
total 4 outs 10A),
2. CCT tunable white (1 out warm white Max 5A, 1 cold white Max
5A),
3. RGB (3 outs Max 5A/out, Max total 3 outs 8A),
4. RGBW (4 outs Max 5A/outs, Max total 10A).
4 command modes: 1. wires push button (1 input),
2. Radio RF, 3. Remote control Wi-Fi with App iOS and Android, 4.
Voice command copatible with Google Home and Alexa Amazon
Universal control unit for constant voltage LEDs 12-24Vdc,
selectable software:
1. Single color dimmer (4 synchronized outputs Max 5A/out, Max
total 4 outs 10A),
2. CCT tunable white (1 out warm white Max 5A, 1 cold white Max
5A),
3. RGB (3 outs Max 5A/out, Max total 3 outs 8A),
4. RGBW (4 outs Max 5A/outs, Max total 10A).
2 command modes: 1. wires push button (1 input),
2. Radio RF.
Dimmer single-color Dimmer single-color
RGB RGB
CCT CCT
RGBW RGBW
Code PLANO-ONE
Power supply 12-24 Vdc
Output
x Led 12-24 Vdc
Max power / output: 5A
(60W with 12V, 120W with 24V)
Max total power: 10A
(120W with 12V, 240W with 24V)
Selectable function
Mode 1: Dimmer
Mode 2: W=50%CW + 50%WW
Mode 3: W=100%CW + 100%WW
Mode 4: RGB
Mode 5: RGBW (W=W)
Mode 6: RGBW (W=W+RGB)
Input 1 NO push button
No. Programmable transmitters 30
Radio frequency 433.920 MHz ISM
Smart wireless WiFi 2,4GHz
Smart control App OneSmart
Vocal control Google home - Alexa Amazon
Protection rating IP20
Working temperature -20 +55 °C
Dimensions 80X80X16
Code PLANO-V10/UNI
Power supply 12-24 Vdc
Output
x Led 12-24 Vdc
Max power / output: 5A
(60W with 12V, 120W with 24V)
Max total power: 10A
(120W with 12V, 240W with 24V)
Selectable function
Mode 1: Dimmer
Mode 2: W=50%CW + 50%WW
Mode 3: W=100%CW + 100%WW
Mode 4: RGB
Mode 5: RGBW (W=W)
Mode 6: RGBW (W=W+RGB)
Input 1 NO push button
No. Programmable transmitters 30
Radio frequency 433.920 MHz ISM
Protection rating IP20
Working temperature -20 +55 °C
Dimensions 80X80X16
Output
12-24
Vdc
LED
RGBW
Input RGB/WOutput
LED
CCT
CCTOutput
LED
12-24
Dimmer Wired Radio RF App WiFi Voice Output
12-24
Vdc
LED
RGBW
Input RGB/WOutput
LED
CCT
CCTOutput
LED
12-24
Dimmer Wired Radio RF
32 33